CREMATORIUM NAME

St Marylebone
Crematorium

Islington & Camden
Crematorium

Golders Green
Crematorium

Hendon Crematorium

CREMATORIUM PRICING INFORMATION

STANDARD FEE

£ Price

£850
£775
£945 -

£1145
£941

Chapel availability
including entrance
& exit (minutes)

45
45
45

45

Service available
(excluding Bank
Holidays)

Mon - Fri 10:00 - 16:00
Mon - Fri 09:30 - 16:30
Mon-Fri 10:00 - 17:30

Mon-Fri10:00 - 16:00

UNATTENDED FEE

£ Price

£390

£310

£390

£253

Service available
(excluding Bank
Holidays)

Mon - Fri 08:15 - 08:30
Mon - Fri 08:30 - 08:30
Mon-Fri 08:00 - 09:00

Agreed by Crematorium

REDUCED FEE

£ Price

£495

£410

£495

£535

Chapel availability Service available
including entrance (excluding Bank

& exit (minutes)

45

30

20

Holidays)

Mon - Fri 09:00
Mon - Fri 09:00
Mon-Fri

09:00,09:30,10:00
Mon - Fri before 10:30

This information is based on the most recent prices and times available on the crematorium’s website as at 30th April 2025 and current charges may vary.
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