CREMATORIUM PRICING INFORMATION

CREMATORIUM NAME	STANDARD FEE			UNATTENDED FEE		REDUCED FEE		
	£ Price	Chapel availability including entrance & exit (minutes)	Service available (excluding Bank Holidays)	£ Price	Service available (excluding Bank Holidays)	£ Price		Service available (excluding Bank Holidays)
St Marylebone Crematorium	£850	45	Mon - Fri 10:00 - 16:00	£390	Mon - Fri 08:15 - 08:30	£495	45	Mon - Fri 09:00
Islington & Camden Crematorium	£775	45	Mon - Fri 09:30 - 16:30	£310	Mon - Fri 08:30 - 08:30	£410	30	Mon - Fri 09:00
Golders Green Crematorium	£945 - £1145	45	Mon-Fri 10:00 - 17:30	£390	Mon-Fri 08:00 - 09:00	£495	20	Mon-Fri 09:00,09:30,10:00
Hendon Crematorium	£941	45	Mon-Fri 10:00 - 16:00	£253	Agreed by Crematorium	£535	15	Mon - Fri before 10:30
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_

This information is based on the most recent prices and times available on the crematorium's website as at 30th April 2025 and current charges may vary.

